
BBQ PLATTER

GRILLED SEAFOOD WITH GARLIC BUTTER

Tiger prawn, scallop, squid

SLOW COOKED US CHOICE BEEF BRISKET 200g

BBQ seasoning

PULLED PORK 200g

Carolina BBQ sauce

PORK RIBS 600g

Kansas City BBQ sauce

BEER CAN CHICKEN

Cornell BBQ seasoning

MINI BURGERS AND HOT DOGS

French fries

CONDIMENTS

Korean chodang sweet corn on the cob, 

traditional baked beans, cucumber salad, 

pickled red onion, cornichon, jalapeno

APPLE COBBLER

 Vanilla ice cream

KRW 120,000

(Sharing for 2 to 3 persons)

SUMMER TOMATO SALAD    KRW 10,000
Red onion, bocconcini cheese, basil, balsamic 

FRENCH FRIES    KRW 9,000

POTATO SALAD    KRW 7,000
Celery, garlic scapes, sesame

TRADITIONAL BAKED BEANS    KRW 7,000
Pulled pork, Carolina BBQ sauce

CUCUMBER SALAD    KRW 5,000
Lemon, dill, extra virgin olive oil

INCHEON BEER “GAEHANGRO” LAGER 500ml  KRW  15,000

CASS DRAFT TOWER 3,000ml   KRW  36,000

CASS DRAFT TOWER 2,000ml   KRW  25,000
  
CASS DRAFT 330ml   KRW  6,000

BEER

WINE

APPLE COBBLER  KRW 10,000
Vanilla ice cream

VANILLA CHOUX  KRW 8,000
Chocolate sauce 

SLOW COOKED US CHOICE BEEF RIBS 400g    KRW 26,000
BBQ seasoning, corn bread, cucumber salad, 
pickled red onion

GRILLED SEAFOOD WITH GARLIC BUTTER    KRW 24,000
Tiger prawn, scallop, squid

PORK RIBS 500g     KRW 22,000
Kansas City BBQ sauce, cornichon, jalapeno, french fries

BEER CAN CHICKEN whole chicken    KRW 18,000

Cornell BBQ seasoning, parker house rolls, baked beans, 
cucumber salad

PULLED PORK 300g     KRW 15,000
Carolina BBQ sauce, baked beans, corn bread

BBQ SLIDER    KRW 10,000
Mini hamburger, french fries

AMERICAN HOT DOG    KRW 8,000
So� rolls, french fries

BBQ MAIN

BBQ SIDE DISH

DESSERT

LATTE / ICE LATTE  KRW 9,000
 
COFFEE / ICE COFFEE  KRW 8,000

PERRIER 330ml  KRW 5,000

JEJU WATER 500ml  KRW 3,000

BUNDABERG  KRW 7,000
Pink grapefruit, lemon lime, ginger beer

COCA COLA 250ml  KRW 4,000
Regular, zero

SPRITE 250ml  KRW 4,000

GINGER ALE 250ml  KRW 4,000

JUICE 235ml  KRW 3,000
Pororo, Tiniping 

SOFT DRINK

COFFEE

WATER

RED WINE                                                                     KRW 10,000 45,000

Felix solis, caliza merlot, syrah, tempranilo, 
la manch, Spain        

WHITE WINE                                                               KRW 10,000 45,000
Felix solis, caliza chardonnay, verdejo, viura , 
la manch, Spain      

SPARKLING WINE                                                     KRW 12,000 55,000
Bottega millesimato brut, Italy

POOL HOUSE BBQ

glass bottle


